DNC ISO6431 Standard Air Cylinder
IWA Industrial Co ., Limited                          www.iwaindustrial.com
DNC-32X50
口
订购码 Ordering Code
DNC 63 50 25 S LB
Tube Type:
Blank: Square Type
T: Tie-Rod Type
M: Mickey Mouse
Type
Series Code:
DNC: ISO6431 Standard
Double Action Type
DNCD: ISO6431
Standard  Two Axis
Double Action Type
DNCJ: ISO6431 Two Axis
Stroke Adjust Type
Cylinder Stroke: Adjust Stroke:
25: 25mm
50: 50mm
75: 75mm
Magnet Code:
Blank: Without Magent
S: With Magnet
Fixed Type:
Blank: Normal Type
LB: Front And Back Fixed Type
FA: Front Cover Fixed Type(Front Flange Type )
FB: Back Cover Fixed Type(Back Flange Type)
CA: Back Cover Fixed Type(Single Earring)
CB: Back Cover Fixed Type(Double Earring)
X
Cylinder Bore:
规格 Specification
Bore(mm) 32 40 50 63 80 100 125
Motion Pattern Double Action
Working Medium Filtered Air
Compression Pressure 1.5MPa
Max Operating Pressure 1.0MPa
Min Operating Pressure 0.1MPa
Buffer Air Buffer (Standard)
Condition Temperature -5~70℃
Operating Speed 50~800mm/s
Port Size  G1/” G1/4” G3/8” G1/2”
行程 Stroke
Bore(mm) Standard
Stroke
Buffer Stroke Stroke Range
32
25 40 50 80
100 125 160
200 250 320
400 500
20
10~2000
40
50
22
63
80
32
100
125 35
规格 Specification
Working Medium Filtered Air
Compression Pressure 1.5MPa
Max Operating Pressure 1.0MPa
Max Operating Pressure 0.1MPa
Condition Temperature -5~70℃
产品介绍 Products Introduction
Booster cylinder combine 2 or ISO15552
standard cylinder with the same bore and stroke,
Creat twice or multiple force as standard
cylinder. The connection of 2 or more cylinders
are linked with the same material compact
structure and easy for installation
DNCB Series Booster Cylinder
DNCD-50X100
DNCB-50X25X50